DS-CPC9909 - R01 www.clare.com 1
RoHS
2002/95/EC e3Pb
CPC9909
High Efficiency, Off-Line,
High Brightness LED Driver
Features
• 8VDC to 550VDC Input Voltage Range

package and a thermally enhanced 8-lead SOIC
package with an exposed thermal pad (EP).
Ordering Information
CPC9909 Block Diagram
Part Description
CPC9909N SOIC-8 (100/Tube)
CPC9909NTR SOIC-8 Tape & Reel (2000/Reel)
CPC9909NE SOIC-8 EP (Exposed Pad) (100/Tube)
CPC9909NETR
SOIC-8 EP (Exposed Pad)Tape & Reel
(2000/Reel)
CPC9909